CITY OF HARRISBURG

REGISTERED DAY CARE PROVIDERS

Updated 10/24/16

DAY CARE BUSINESS NAME BUSINESS ADDRESS | DAY CARE PROVIDER | PHONE # EMAIL ADDRESS
Aleck Daycare 201 E. Maple Street Karen Aleck 743-5426 |Karen_aleck@hotmail.com
Amigos Daycare 406 Pittsburgh Avenue Sahra Gomar 838-9558 |sahra.gomar@gmail.com
Angel Treehouse Daycare 600 Teddy Street Katrina Catron 323-9223 |angeltreehousedaycare@hotmail.com
Happy Feet Daycare 616 Hickory Lane Bryanna Schmidt 216-2077 |schmidty 12@yahoo.com
Jess' Lil Tots 504 Troy Avenue Jessica Belitz 767-3888 |jessmarie34@hotmail.com
Kangaroo Kids Child Care 405 Claudia Avenue Traci Wolner 521-0609 |kangaroo kids@icloud.com
Kids First Child Care 605 Perry Lane Erica Niemeyer 595-5450 |jaed4l2@hotmail.com
Lil Llamas Daycare 419 Augustana Avenue Jillian Barron 370-2608 |jillian.barron7 @gmail.com
Little Buckaroos Daycare 501 United Avenue Erin Weber 553-1482 |ecwebers@hotmail.com
Lynn Binford Daycare 608 Perry Lane Lynn Binford 359-5343 |binniel27@hotmail.com
Mike's Daycare 412 Cypress Circle Michael Turner 214-2215 |mikesdaycare87@gamail.com
My Little Monkey's Daycare 311 Marie Circle Kailie Rhody 988-6019 |vintagecachedesigns@hotmail.com
Punkin Patch Daycare 602 Laura Street Wendi Hogan 261-1492 |wendi.hogan2010@gmail.com
Quale Daycare 507 Marie Drive Daisha Quale 868-2761 |frenchy03@hotmail.com
Sable McKay Daycare 603 Honeysuckle Drive Sable McKay 360-4060 |smithbackl2@hotmail.com
2nd Home Daycare 1005 Perry Lane Lacey Gilbertson 213-0045 |laceyjdlife@agmail.com
Snicklefritz 414 N. CIiff Avenue Tyfany McKnelly 376-3565 |tmcknelly@live.com
Snuggle Bugs Daycare 507 United Avenue Sondra Schmidt 366-8254 |SondraSchmidtdaycare@gmail.com
Sweet Pea Child Care 411 Adrianna Avenue Amanda Kruger 413-8946 |sweetpeachildcare3@gmail.com
Sweet Pea Daycare 901 Rosewood Drive Leah Roozeboom 376-9975 |lroozeboom@yahoo.com
Tammy's Daycare 505 E. Main Street Tammy Hass 940-3910 |bthass@iw.net
Tarrin's Daycare 433 Macey Avenue Tarrin Zahrbock 595-5754 |t | zahrbock@yahoo.com
Tiger Tots Preschool & Childcare, Inc. |100 Shebal Avenue Travis Hendrix 213-0467 |travis@tigertotssd.com
Tigers in Training 300 W. Industrial Drive Travis Hendrix 213-0467 |travis@tigertotssd.com
Tiny Troops Daycare 504 Honeysuckle Drive Bob & Stacy Ramberg 408-4798 |rambergrobert@yahoo.com
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